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INTERNATIONAL CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL

Total

Returnee Students

Students from Japanese Junior High Schools

Total

Full-time Teaching Staff

Part-time Teaching Staff

Full-time General Staff

Part-time General Staff

     ng, Physical education facilities including a gymnasium, 5 Student dormitories, and Dining Hall

Number of Staff

48

47

12

10

Campus Buildings

117

236

Establishment

April, 1978

Number of Students

759

523
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